

《关联交易管理办法》修订前后对照表

Table with 3 columns: No., 序号, 修订前, 修订后. Contains detailed changes to Article 1 (Definitions), Article 2 (Scope), Article 3 (Subjects), Article 4 (Approval), Article 5 (Procedures), Article 6 (Pricing), Article 7 (Disclosure), Article 8 (Record-keeping), Article 9 (Supervision), Article 10 (Director Duties), Article 11 (Shareholder Rights), Article 12 (Shareholder Meetings), Article 13 (Director Meetings), Article 14 (Shareholder Meetings), Article 15 (Director Meetings), Article 16 (Director Meetings), Article 17 (Director Meetings), Article 18 (Director Meetings), Article 19 (Director Meetings), Article 20 (Director Meetings), Article 21 (Director Meetings), Article 22 (Director Meetings), Article 23 (Director Meetings), Article 24 (Director Meetings), Article 25 (Director Meetings).

《投资者关系管理制度》修订前后对照表

Table with 3 columns: No., 序号, 修订前, 修订后. Contains detailed changes to Article 1 (Definitions), Article 2 (Scope), Article 3 (Objectives), Article 4 (Basic Principles), Article 5 (Main Tasks), Article 6 (Internal Reporting), Article 7 (Communication Channels), Article 8 (Investor Relations Department), Article 9 (Investor Relations Committee), Article 10 (Information Disclosure), Article 11 (Investor Relations Activities), Article 12 (Investor Relations Evaluation), Article 13 (Investor Relations Training), Article 14 (Investor Relations Cooperation), Article 15 (Investor Relations Supervision), Article 16 (Investor Relations Record-keeping), Article 17 (Investor Relations Disclosure), Article 18 (Investor Relations Information Management), Article 19 (Investor Relations Information Security), Article 20 (Investor Relations Information Protection), Article 21 (Investor Relations Information Protection), Article 22 (Investor Relations Information Protection), Article 23 (Investor Relations Information Protection), Article 24 (Investor Relations Information Protection), Article 25 (Investor Relations Information Protection).

《重大信息内部报送管理制度》修订前后对照表

Table with 3 columns: No., 序号, 修订前, 修订后. Contains detailed changes to Article 1 (Definitions), Article 2 (Scope), Article 3 (Reporting Objects), Article 4 (Reporting Procedures), Article 5 (Reporting Content), Article 6 (Reporting Time), Article 7 (Reporting Responsibility), Article 8 (Reporting Channels), Article 9 (Reporting Supervision), Article 10 (Reporting Record-keeping), Article 11 (Reporting Information Management), Article 12 (Reporting Information Security), Article 13 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 14 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 15 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 16 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 17 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 18 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 19 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 20 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 21 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 22 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 23 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 24 (Reporting Information Protection), Article 25 (Reporting Information Protection).